
Finish Number Brand Name City, State
1 30 HON WILLIAM CATO JR DENNISON, MN
2 26 HON CRUISE TEXTER WILLOW STREET, PA
3 26x YAM HUDSON WATERS OREANA, IL
4 41 YAM JEAN WEST OREANA, IL

DSQ 66 HON COOPER MINDIOLA HUDSON, WI

Finish Number Brand Name City, State
1 26 GAS CRUISE TEXTER WILLOW STREET, PA
2 2 HQV ODIN MUSIC PINCONNING, MI
3 53 HQV SKYLAR LOUCKS CHRISTOPHER, IL
4 22 KTM CJ HARPER HARRISON, OH
5 609 KAW JACOB HOWK NEW ULM, MN
6 30 KTM WILLIAM CATO JR DENNISON, MN
7 12 KTM KROSS DEARING WASHINGTON, IL
8 313 COB JONNY MOORE RUSHVILLE, OH
9 45 HQV CORBIN CARTER BEASON, IL
10 51 KTM HUDSON ALEXANDER NORWALK, OH

Finish Number Brand Name City, State
1 17 GAS JAYDEN NICKENS MECHANICSVILLE, VA
2 1N KTM WESLEY SETTLE EFFINGHAM, IL
3 14 HQV LUCY HEATON-NEW VETERAN QLD, AUS
4 26 GAS JACKSON JOINER BAKERSFIELD, CA
5 1P KAW CASH CARTER BEASON, IL
6 541 HQV TALON NELSON CHRISTOPHER, IL
7 72 HQV BRENTLEY KRIMMINGER TROY, IL
8 023 HON OLIVER HARTLEY SHERMAN, IL
9 X23 HON HUNTER DIXON SPOKANE, WA
10 11 YAM JACK OFARRELL PEKIN, IL
11 R101 KTM MYLES THOMPSON PEORIA, IL

Mission Foods CTR Flat Track Series
2025 Peoria Classic - Peoria, IL

Round 7 - 07/18/2025

50cc Air-Cooled

65cc

Super Mini



Finish Number Brand Name City, State
1 26 COB CRUISE TEXTER WILLOW STREET, PA
2 313 KTM JONNY MOORE RUSHVILLE, OH
3 609 HON JACOB HOWK NEW ULM, MN

Finish Number Brand Name City, State
1 58 YAM DAVEY DURELLE ENOREE, SC
2 61P RTX KEN HALL KINGSTON, IL
3 89 KTM RANDALL SENNEFF PEORIA, IL

Finish Number Brand Name City, State
1 13 HON AUDIE SNELSON SEATON, IL
2 11 KTM JACKSON SETTLE EFFINGHAM, IL
3 321 HON BENJAMIN WEIDNER MANITO, IL
4 27 HQV CAMLIN DURELLE ENOREE, SC
5 88 HON PAUL MALONE PLEASANT VALLEY, IA
6 21 HON RYAN BARBOUR VILLA RICA, GA
7 39 HON AARON REIHL OGLESBY, IL
8 20 KTM GERRY FERRARA KENDALL, NY
9 050 YAM DEVIN SMITH BROWN CITY, MI
10 976 KTM TILLY HEATON-NEW VETERAN QLD, AUS
11 20X YAM PAUL SENNEFF PEORIA, IL

Finish Number Brand Name City, State
1 17 GAS JAYDEN NICKENS MECHANICSVILLE, VA
2 1N KTM WESLEY SETTLE EFFINGHAM, IL
3 14 HQV LUCY HEATON-NEW VETERAN QLD, AUSTRALIA
4 26 GAS JACKSON JOINER BAKERSFIELD, CA
5 023 HON OLIVER HARTLEY SHERMAN, IL
6 2 HQV ODIN MUSIC PINCONNING, MI
7 72 HQV BRENTLEY KRIMMINGER TROY, IL
8 1P KAW CASH CARTER BEASON, IL
9 541 HQV TALON NELSON CHRISTOPHER, IL
10 405 KTM HAYDEN MENDENHELL PEKIN, IL
11 11 YAM JACK OFARRELL PEKIN, IL
12 R101 KTM MYLES THOMPSON PEORIA, IL

50cc Chain

60+

Open Novice

85cc



Finish Number Brand Name City, State
1 20 RTX KYLE SNYDER TAYLORVILLE, IL
2 98 HON JASON JAQUES FLUSHING, MI

Finish Number Brand Name City, State
1 58 YAM DAVEY DURRELLE ENOREE, SC
2 27C HON GREG BOYLE AFTON, TN
3 71 KTM JAMES ABBOTT PEKIN, IL
4 35X HON DAVE KILKENNY WAUKESHA, WI

Finish Number Brand Name City, State
1 14 KTM RYDER BITZ-HAY ROHNERT PARK, CA
2 84 KTM BRAXTON RAGAN BUCKNER, IL
3 B13 KTM BAYNE NANTZ HESPERUS, CO
4 32 YAM BECKEM DANIELS MATTOON, IL
5 11 KTM JACKSON SETTLE EFFINGHAM, IL
6 27 HQV CAMLIN DURELLE ENOREE, SC
7 13 HON AUDIE SNELSON SEATON, IL
8 24 KTM JOSHUA PIERCE DUNNELLON, FL
9 77 YAM HOLDEN CONDER SIGEL, IL
10 85 KTM MEGHAN GREIMEL HAVRE DE GRACE, MD
11 006 KTM KAYSEN BUHL PEORIA, IL
12 95 HON JORDAN SPEARIN MIDDLETOWN, NY

Finish Number Brand Name City, State
1 65 KTM BODIE PAIGE QUEENSLAND, AUS
2 14 KTM RYDER BITZ-HAY ROHNERT PARK, CA
3 97 KTM CODY KENT ABINGDON, IL
4 26 HON CODY MISHEY CONVOY, OH
5 99 KTM BRODY HANSON DUNNELLON, FL
6 9X HON ETHAN ROSINE EDEN, WI
7 18 HQV TREVOR TIDWELL WASHINGTON, IL
8 77 HQV AADEN SAVAGE CARO, MI
9 72 HQV TYLER TIDWELL WASHINGTON, IL
10 45 HQV COLTON SHAFER CARUTHERS, GA
11 21 HON RYAN BARBOUR VILLA RICA, GA
12 7 GAS MONTY PEDREY ROANN, IN

50+

Vintage

250cc Amateur

450cc Amateur



Finish Number Brand Name City, State
1 27C HON GREG BOYLE AFTON, TN
2 71 KTM JAMES ABBOTT PEKIN, IL
3 88 HON PAUL MALONE PLEASANT VALLEY, IA
4 34 SUZ JEREMY DERUYTER SLINGER, WI

Finish Number Brand Name City, State
1 65 KTM BODIE PAIGE QUEENSLAND, AUS
2 14 KTM RYDER BITZ-HAY ROHNERT PARK, CA
3 58 YAM DILLON DURELLE ENOREE, SC
4 35 HON WILLIAM CATO DENNISON, MN
5 26 HON CODY MISHEY CONVOY, OH
6 84 KTM BRAXTON RAGAN BUCKNER, IL
7 9x HON ETHAN ROSINE EDEN, WI
8 99 KTM BRODY HANSON DUNNELLON, FL
9 B13 KTM BAYNE NANTZ HESPERUS, CO
10 45 HQV COLTON SHAFER CARUTHERS, CA
11 72 HQV TYLER TIDWELL WASHINGTON, IL
12 110 KTM CHARLIE JAQUES FLINT, MI

Finish Number Brand Name City, State
1 14 KTM RYDER BITZ-HAY ROHNERT PARK, CA
2 65 KTM BODIE PAIGE QUEENSLAND, AUS
3 26 HON CODY MISHEY CONVOY, OH
4 84 KTM BRAXTON RAGAN BUCKNER, IL
5 9X HON ETHAN ROSINE EDEN, WI
6 58 YAM DILLON DURELLE ENOREE, SC
7 99 KTM BRODY HANSON DUNNELLON, FL
8 B13 KTM BAYNE NANTZ HESPERUS, CO
9 77 HQV AADEN SAVAGE CARO, MI
10 110 KTM CHARLIE JAQUES FLINT, MI
11 21 HON RYAN BARBOUR VILLA RICA, GA
12 45 HQV COLTON SHAFER CARUTHERS, CA

40+

Pro-Am

Open Amateur



Finish Number Brand Name City, State
1 35 HON WILLIAM CATO DENNISON, MN
2 20 BET KYLE SNYDER TAYLORSVILLE, IL
3 35X HON DAVE KILKENNY WAUKESHA, WI
4 39 HON AARON REIHL OGLESBY, IL
5 17 HON BRITTANY KENT ABINGDON, IL
6 57 YAM JAKE MCCULLOUGH OTTAWA, IL
7 84 KTM DAVID RAGAN BUCKNER, IL
8 20X YAM PAUL SENNEFF PEORIA, IL
9 21 HON ERICH VIOTEL CUMMING, IA

Finish Number Brand Name City, State
1 16 HD DJ SLOSSER IRON RIDGE, WI
2 34 SUZ JEREMY DERUYTER SLINGER, WI
3 59 HD BLAKE BERRY NORTH PRAIRIE, WI

DNS 21 HD ERICH VIOTEL CUMMING, IA

1 77 KAW HOLDEN CONDER SIGEL, IL
2 11 YAM JACK OFARRELL PEKIN, IL
3 45 KAW CARTER MORTIMER MINIER, IL
4 R101 KAW MYLES THOMPSON PEORIA, IL

DNS 217 HON COLTON MORTIMER MINIER, IL

Mad Dog

Hooligan

30+


